
Sociální fond městvse Kralice na Hané rok 2022

Počáteění zůstatek k I.1.2022

Odvody 4 oÁ zmezd

Stravenky

Penzijní připojištění

Ošatné

Flexi Pass

Životníjubilea

Konečný zůstatek k 3 1 .12.2022

Kralice na Hané II.1.2023

35.939,-

762,579,-

64.530,-

28.400,-

15.000,-

48.090,-

3.000,-

39.498,- Kč
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